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BOV CROSS OVERS 2023

BOV

MALTA

Bank of Valletta

Match number: 44 Referees: Massimo Angileri
Date:  14/07/23 Luca Bianco
Time: 19:05 Goal Judges: Stefan Licari
Richard Magri
SOHIC
&
Goals Fouls Goals Fouls
1 GRIXTI NICKY 1 MICALLEF THOMAS (C)
2 GABARRETTA JEROME (C) 2 SERRACINO PAUL
3 4 GALEA LIAM 3 1 ERDOGAN KEN
4 1 GAMBIN JAMIE 4 3 1 FIGLIOLI PIETRO
5 2 1 MIZZI ZACH 5 1 1 ZERAFA GREGORY JEROME
6 2 1 CACHIA BENJI 6 1 2 FARRUGIA GIANNI
7 2 1 CUTAJAR JAYDEN 7 CHIRCOP MATTHEW
8 MIFSUD MATTHEW 8 1 1 MELILLO GABRIEL
9 2 BROWNRIGG JOHN 9 CUTAJAR MIKHAEL
10 1 2 KHOLOD DMITRII 10 2 1 PASZTOR MATTHIAS
11 2 PRLAINOVIC ANDRIJA 11 SCIBERRAS MATTHEW
12 1 ZAMMIT DINO 12 2 AZZOPARDI MATTHIAS
13 BUGEJA ANDREW 13 BONELLO DUPUIS MATTHEW
14 2 SCHEMBRI ELIJAH 14 1 CACHIA JAKE
15 15 1 SAMMUT GABRIEL
Coach: SAVIC DEJAN Coach: ORLOVIC MARCO
Period 1
Start time: 19:14:50.6
7:07.5 12 AZZOPARDI MATTHIAS Exclusion
Goal 3 GALEALIAM 1:0 6:55.6
4:39.3 1:1 6 FARRUGIA GIANNI Goal
Exclusion 7 CUTAJAR JAYDEN 3:45.7
Exclusion 10 KHOLOD DMITRII 3:09.4
2:59.6 10 PASZTOR MATTHIAS Exclusion
2:33.6 1:2 4  FIGLIOLI PIETRO Goal
2:22.9 15 SAMMUT GABRIEL Exclusion
Goal 5 MIZZl ZACH 2:2 2:14.7
Goal 11 PRLAINOVIC ANDRIJA 3:2 2.1
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End time: 19:32:48.6

Period score: 3:2

Period 2

Start time: 19:34:53.3

4:2 7:15.2
6:25.4
5:2 5:29.6
6:2 4:47.3
1:58.6
1:44.7
1:44.7

1:04.5

End time: 19:46:57.2

12

FARRUGIA GIANNI

FARRUGIA GIANNI

AZZOPARDI MATTHIAS

Period score: 3:0

Goal 6 CACHIA BENJI

Goal 10 KHOLOD DMITRII
Goal 11 PRLAINOVIC ANDRIJA
Exclusion 4 GAMBIN JAMIE
Goal 6 CACHIA BENJI

Goal 5 MIzZZI ZACH

Goal 12 ZAMMIT DINO
Exclusion 9 BROWNRIGG JOHN
Exclusion 10 KHOLOD DMITRII
Goal 3 GALEALIAM

Goal 7 CUTAJAR JAYDEN
Goal 7 CUTAJAR JAYDEN

Period 3

Start time: 19:50:01.5

7:10.3
7:2 6:55.7
8:2 5:05.6
9:2 4:21.6
4:05.7
3:53.8
3:36.6 9:3
2:43.1
10:3 2:35.7
11:3 1:40.8
1:10.3
12:3 52.6

End time: 20:03:26.8

5

10

14

Exclusion

Exclusion

Timeout

Exclusion

ZERAFA GREGORY JEROME Exclusion

PASZTOR MATTHIAS

CACHIA JAKE

ERDOGAN KEN

Period score: 6:1

Goal

Exclusion

Exclusion
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Exclusion 9 BROWNRIGG JOHN

Exclusion

Exclusion

Timeout

Goal 3 GALEALIAM
Exclusion 5 MIzzlI ZACH
Exclusion 6 CACHIA BENJI
Goal 3 GALEALIAM

14 SCHEMBRI ELIJAH

14 SCHEMBRI ELIJAH

Period 4

Start time: 20:05:31.2

7:43.4

6:38.1

5:45.3

4:14.5

3:10.9

13:4 3:06.7

2:49.9

2:13.9

1.53.6

1:11.8

1:05.4

45.7

45.7

14:7 38.3

15.6

End time: 20:20:20.9

12:4

13:5

13:6

13:7

14:8

10

FIGLIOLI PIETRO Goal

FIGLIOLI PIETRO Exclusion
PASZTOR MATTHIAS Goal
FIGLIOLI PIETRO Goal
MELILLO GABRIEL Goal
MELILLO GABRIEL Exclusion

ZERAFA GREGORY JEROME Goal

Period score: 2:5
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